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PACKAGES AVAILABLE

These prices are subject to negotiation around differing circumstances at the time of application.
Hiring charges may be subject to alteration without notice.
Charges for non-profit organisations will vary according to use required.

KEYS: Loss of keys must be reported to school authorities immediately.
There will be a $30.00 fee for replacement of lost keys.

FACILITY

DETAILS

(Document last updated 18/07/2024)

COST (excl GST)

Hall

Including:-
Toilets & Kitchen Area

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
WEEK DAYS

(Air conditioned)

(PA system optional on enquiry)

By determination based on
application to hire

$77.00 per hour
$330.00 full day (8.30am - 5.30pm)

Various Rooms

Most rooms are Air conditioned

from $50.00 per hour

Indoor Play Gymnasium
(Not currently available)

(Air conditioned)
UNDER CONSTRUCTION

Price quoted upon request

Oval

Including swings and
Outdoor Kitchen area.

$22.00 per hour

Putt Putt

BYO golf balls and putting clubs

$22.00 per hour

Bike Track & Bikes

Includes use of bikes and
helmets

$22.00 per hour

Pool
(Not currently available for hire)

BYO training equipment

$50.00 per session
(minimum 10 sessions)

Cleaning Fee

Charges will be quoted on type
of function and amount of
cleaning necessary

Minimum of $66.00 Pre-paid.
This amount will be refunded
unless the facility is not leftin a
satisfactory condition.

Security

Callout due to any security
concerns / alarms.
Failure to set alarm

Payment of callout fee as
determined by our
security company.

Promotional Signage
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@ Address

751 Zillmere Rd, Aspley

Artwork & placement must be
approved by school

@ Contact

(07) 3867 2333

Quoted upon request

8 Email

admin@aspleyspecs.eq.edu.au




